
Comp Plan & Title 1 Steering Committee 

 Name Email Role 

1 Mark Loucks mloucks@cksdbulldogs.com Superintendent 

2 Brian Helsel bhelsel@cksdbulldogs.com Special Ed Dir 

3 Suzanne Wicker swicker@cksdbulldogs.com Teacher 
4 Brittany Svitana bsvitana@cksdbulldogs.com Special Ed Teacher 

5 Gareth Wicker gwicker@crlions.org Parent 

6 Matt Hall mhall@cksdbulldogs.com Principal 
7 Jim Clancy jclancy@cksdbulldogs.com Teacher 

8 Angie Russell arussell@cksdbulldogs.com Teacher 

 

 


